Gurley Series M122
Magnetic Rotary Encoders
GPIGPI
IIIIIIIIIIIIII
Gurley Precision Instruments
514 Fulton Street
Troy, NY 12180 U.S.A.
(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,

Gurley Precision Instruments offers a limited warranty against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year
from the date of shipment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL   SHAFT     RES    IND   V   OUT   TEMP  BASE   CAB   EXIT   CONN   DIA   SF
MODEL
M122      22-mm body
SHAFT
B Blind hollow shaft
S       Solid shaft
 (OUT = I)
LINES - Disc line count
       00128, 00256
       00512, 01024
       02048
 (BEFORE 4x)
00001  (OUT = A)
00512, 01024  (OUT = S)
02048, 04096
08192
IND - Index format
Q Quarter-cycle gated index (OUT = I)
N      None (OUT = S, or A)
V - Input voltage
5     +5 Vdc
OUT  Output format
S     SSI natural binary
 I      Incremental
A     Analog
TEMP - Temperature
A -25°C to +125°C (OUT = P, A)
B -25°C to +85°C (OUT = I,S)
BASE
A Shaft, IP53, standard EMC grade
E Blind shaft, IP64, standard EMC grade
F Blind shaft, IP68, standard EMC grade
B Blind shaft, IP64, high EMC grade
C Blind shaft, IP68, high EMC grade
CAB - Cable length, meters
10 1.0 meters(Standard)
30 3.0 meters
XX X.X meters; 9.9 meters is
maximum
EXIT
S Side-exit cable
T Top-exit cable
CONN - Connector
P
S
Pigtails (no connector)
DE-9P (OUT = S, I, A) (standard)
DIA - Shaft diameter
04M 4mm (standard for S solid shaft)
05M  5 mm
06M    6 mm (standard for B blind hollow shaft)
08M  8 mm
10M   10 mm
03E    3/16"
04E    1/4"
06E 3/8”
000 supplied without a magnet carrier
SF - Special features
N No special features
# Issued at time of order to cover special
 customer requirements
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
M01   Mating connector for DA-15P
M06   Mating connector for DE-9P
Magnet carrier: Call factory
Gurley Precision Instruments
514 Fulton Street
Troy, NY 12180 U.S.A.
(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,